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Type

Euro II

Mark ll

VolvoVolvoVolvoVolvo Engine

Inox System

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

OLYMPIANOLYMPIANOLYMPIANOLYMPIAN 244200034System No.:

LEYLAND

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

4.
99904999049990499904
3117285­1

2.
80949809498094980949
8132091­3

44649446494464944649
3117286­9

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

3119832­8

4439844398443984439844267442674426744267
3098312

3.
44946449464494644946
3119740­3

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

3117271­1

44265442654426544265
3117272­9

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

1.
44938449384493844938
BCU2615

5.
70806708067080670806


